
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Start Pos 
1 
6 
2 
3 

13 
15 
8 

17 
7 
4 
5 

20 
12 
9 

18 
21 
19 
16 
10 
11 
14 

No. 
10 
25 
14 
46 
97 
90 
19 
87 
23 
6 

88 
20 
21 
28 
29 
9 

68 
92 
8 

91 
7 

Driver 
Ivan Machado-Perez (R) 
Karol Pasiewicz (R) 
Vilho Aatola 
Max Mokarem (R) 
Cole Medeiros (R) 
Bex Cranston (R) 
Elias Vignola (R) 
Leonardo Serravalle (R) 
Olivier Mrak (R) 
Casper Nissen (R) 
Victor Couto (R) 
Pipe Chaparro (R) 
Jared Oselka (R) 
Grant Mitchell (R) 
Maddie Colleran 
John Main (R) 
Alex Berg (R) 
Brenden Cooley 
Max Cuthbert (R) 
Connor Aspley 
Aryan Narola (R) 

Team 
VRD Racing by Pole Position 
Olivia Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Zanella Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Berg Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Exclusive Autosport 
JHDD powered by ECR 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
16 

Total Tm 
28:06.7039 
28:10.2411 
28:10.3642 
28:11.7424 
28:14.2233 
28:14.3498 
28:15.1850 
28:15.9182 
28:17.6567 
28:20.3267 
28:20.3736 
28:23.3828 
28:23.4741 
28:27.1589 
28:34.1122 
28:34.6598 
28:40.5815 
28:15.3964 
28:16.1527 
28:33.5962 
26:17.0966 

Diff 

3.5372 
3.6603 
5.0385 
7.5194 
7.6459 
8.4811 
9.2143 

10.9528 
13.6228 
13.6697 
16.6789 
16.7702 
20.4550 
27.4083 
27.9559 
33.8776 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Gap 

3.5372 
0.1231 
1.3782 
2.4809 
0.1265 
0.8352 
0.7332 
1.7385 
2.6700 
0.0469 
3.0092 
0.0913 
3.6848 
6.9533 
0.5476 
5.9217 
1 Lap 

0.7563 
17.4435 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:23.4172 
1:23.3803 
1:23.5842 
1:23.5879 
1:23.6167 
1:23.5444 
1:23.7204 
1:23.8218 
1:24.0752 
1:23.3548 
1:23.4809 
1:24.3366 
1:24.1283 
1:24.3475 
1:24.7132 
1:24.4414 
1:24.4125 
1:23.8153 
1:23.9373 
1:24.3817 
1:25.2388 

Best Speed 

97.102 
97.145 
96.908 
96.904 
96.871 
96.954 
96.751 
96.634 
96.342 
97.175 
97.028 
96.044 
96.282 
96.031 
95.617 
95.925 
95.957 
96.641 
96.501 
95.992 
95.027 

In Lap 

9 
6 
9 

16 
9 

18 
13 
14 
7 
6 

10 
7 
7 
8 

11 
13 
10 
9 

17 
16 
4 

Points 

32 
25 
22 
19 
17 
15 
14 
13 
12 
12 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bonus Point: Pole 10, Fastest Lap 6, Most laps lead 10 (12)           | Note  Lead 46(8) 
Flags:  Green 28:10, 20 laps 
New Race Record: Casper Nissen 1:23.3548 
Cars 6 & 88: +10 Seconds post race total time for Avoidable Contact 

GP of Homestead Presented by YACADEMY 

USF Juniors 

Jun Race 2 

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 11:13:36 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles 

2/18/2026 11:15 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Ivan Machado-Perez 2/18/26 1:22.9097 (97.697)
Race Record: Casper Nissen 2/18/26 1:23.3548 (97.175)

Printed: 2/18/2026 1:47:30 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Margin of Victory 

3.5372 

Avg. Speed 

96.045 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.3548 

Best Speed 

97.175 

Best Lap by 

6 - Casper Nissen (R) 


