

USF Juniors

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles

Jun Race 2

2/18/2026 11:15

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 11:13:36

Pos	Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Best Speed	n Lap	Points
1	1	10	Ivan Machado-Perez (R)	VRD Racing by Pole Pos	20	28:06.7039			1:23.4172	97.102	9	32
2	6	25	Karol Pasiewicz (R)	Olivia Racing	20	28:10.2411	3.5372	3.5372	1:23.3803	97.145	6	25
3	2	14	Vilho Aatola	DEForce Racing	20	28:10.3642	3.6603	0.1231	1:23.5842	96.908	9	22
4	3	46	Max Mokarem (R)	Zanella Racing	20	28:11.7424	5.0385	1.3782	1:23.5879	96.904	16	19
5	13	97	Cole Medeiros (R)	Exclusive Autosport	20	28:14.2233	7.5194	2.4809	1:23.6167	96.871	9	17
6	15	90	Bex Cranston (R)	Exclusive Autosport	20	28:14.3498	7.6459	0.1265	1:23.5444	96.954	18	15
7	8	19	Elias Vignola (R)	DEForce Racing	20	28:15.1850	8.4811	0.8352	1:23.7204	96.751	13	14
8	17	87	Leonardo Serravalle (R)	Zanella Racing	20	28:15.9182	9.2143	0.7332	1:23.8218	96.634	14	13
9	7	23	Olivier Mrak (R)	Zanella Racing	20	28:17.6567	10.9528	1.7385	1:24.0752	96.342	7	12
10	4	6	Casper Nissen (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	20	28:20.3267	13.6228	2.6700	1:23.3548	97.175	6	12
11	5	88	Victor Couto (R)	Zanella Racing	20	28:20.3736	13.6697	0.0469	1:23.4809	97.028	10	10
12	20	20	Pipe Chaparro (R)	DEForce Racing	20	28:23.3828	16.6789	3.0092	1:24.3366	96.044	7	9
13	12	21	Jared Oselka (R)	Zanella Racing	20	28:23.4741	16.7702	0.0913	1:24.1283	96.282	7	8
14	9	28	Grant Mitchell (R)	Zanella Racing	20	28:27.1589	20.4550	3.6848	1:24.3475	96.031	8	7
15	18	29	Maddie Colleran	Zanella Racing	20	28:34.1122	27.4083	6.9533	1:24.7132	95.617	11	6
16	21	9	John Main (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	20	28:34.6598	27.9559	0.5476	1:24.4414	95.925	13	5
17	19	68	Alex Berg (R)	Berg Racing	20	28:40.5815	33.8776	5.9217	1:24.4125	95.957	10	4
18	16	92	Brenden Cooley	Exclusive Autosport	19	28:15.3964	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:23.8153	96.641	9	3
19	10	8	Max Cuthbert (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	19	28:16.1527	1 Lap	0.7563	1:23.9373	96.501	17	2
20	11	91	Connor Aspley	Exclusive Autosport	19	28:33.5962	1 Lap	17.4435	1:24.3817	95.992	16	1
21	14	7	Aryan Narola (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	16	26:17.0966	4 Laps	3 Laps	1:25.2388	95.027	4	1

Announcements

Bonus Point: Pole 10, Fastest Lap 6, Most laps lead 10 (12) | Note Lead 46(8)

Flags: Green 28:10, 20 laps

**New Race Record: Casper Nissen 1:23.3548**

**Cars 6 & 88: +10 Seconds post race total time for Avoidable Contact**

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.5372	96.045	1:23.3548	97.175	6 - Casper Nissen (R)

Orbits



**andersen**  
P R O M O T I O N S